CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Heidi Danielson for Mounds View Schools

Office sought or ballot question School Board member District_621
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From_8/1/2023 to 10/26/2023
X __ Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 7430.91

IN-KIND S 42.18

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 7453.09

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount
Itemized on separate sheet 6165.10
TOTAL 6165.10

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_1265.81
| certify that this is a full and true statement 10/26/2023
Signature Date
Printed Name Heidi Danielson Email_hldanielson@comcast.net

Address 2539 Valley View Lane, New Brighton MN 55112 Phone 763-228-6203




Expenditures — Heidi Danielson for Mounds View Schools — 10/26/2023

8/17/2023
8/29/2023
9/12/2023
9/15/2023
9/20/2023
9/20/2023
9/27/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
10/5/2023
10/12/2023
10/16/2023
10/18/2023
10/20/2023
10/22/2023
10/24/2023
10/25/2023
10/25/20

10/26/2023

Office Depot — supplies

Wells Fargo — campaign checks

Go Daddy — website renewal

Minuteman Press — lawn signs

Go Daddy — website hosting

USPS — stamps

Nine North —video

Mounds View Park and Rec — park rental
Minnesota DFL — Data services

Minuteman Press — lawn signs

Facebook — advertising

Minuteman Press — lawn signs

SD 40 DFL — Donation

Go Daddy — website hosting

DeMay for Schools — printing reimbursement
Facebook — advertising

Facebook — advertising

Weinhagen Volunteer Committee — printing reimbursement
Eye Contact Media LLC — Media

TOTAL

Square platform service charges

August
September

October

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

$77.42
$18.00
$64.32
$526.43
$16.99
$26.40
$100.00
$40.00
$100.00
$866.75
$10.00
$344.79
$1947.00
$16.99
$212.31
$25.00
$25.00
$117.52

$1500.00
$6034.92

$32.87

$38.65

$58.66
$130.27

$6165.10



Contributions greater than $100 — Heidi Danielson for Mounds View Schools — 10/26/2023

Marilyn & Joe Adler — retired
3305 126" Lane NE, Blaine MN 55449 $100

Gina Johnson — Data EmpowerED Consulting, Principal
355 Downing St, Denver CO 80218 $200

Kim Adler — retired
2801 Adams Mill Rd., Washington DC 20009 $250

Jim DeMay and Channing Riggs — retired
4 I[ronwood, North Oaks MN 55127 $1200

Shelly Petermann — Loucks, Inc., Engineer
239 16™ Ave. SW, New Brighton MN 55112 $200

Glenn and Janet Dorfman — retired
4444 Cumberland Court, Shoreview MN 55126 $750

Dave Findell — The Findell Group, Data Consultant

563 10th Ave. NW, New Brighton MN 55112 $100
Helen Nelson — Edina Realty, Realtor

4223 Bristol Run, Shoreview, MN 55126 $100
Mounds View Education Foundation

4223 Bristol Run, Shoreview, MN 55126 $500
DFL SD 40

PO Box 131956, Roseville, MN 55126 $100

Paula DeZellar - retired
4044 Crestview Lane, Shoreview, MN 55126 $100

John Niedfeldt-Thomas — Civic Sector Consulting, LLC, Owner
2553 15th St. NW, New Brighton MN 55112 S100

Steve Johnson — retired
1397 Arden Oaks Drive, Arden Hills MN 55112 $100

Mark Catron — retired
4 Eastview Lane, North Oaks MN 55127 $100

Barry Danielson — Bl Worldwide, VP
2539 Valley View Lane, New Brighton MN 55112 $100

Curt Proud — retired
4716 Laura Lane, Shoreview, MN 55126 $200



Diane Glasheen for Mounds View Schools — Campaign committee

2843 17th St. NW, New Brighton, MN 55112

Jonathan Weinhagen — Minneapolis Chamber of Commerce, President

1218 Bucher Avenue, Shoreview MN 55126

Gerry Sande — retired
1401 Brookshire Court, New Brighton MN 55112

Lars Leafblad — Ballinger Leafblad, Inc., Principal
4765 Chandler Rd, Shoreview, MN 55126

Sue Risher - retired
2271 Thorndale Ave., New Brighton, MN 55112

Shauna Bock — State of MN, Director of Education
5214 Skiba Dr., Mounds View, MN 55112

Yolanda Magee — UPS, Managing Director of Sales
1300 Woodcrest, Shoreview, MN 55126

Amy Seehusen — US Bank, Credit Analyst
1870 16th St. NW, New Brighton MN 55112

$111.91

$600

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100
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