CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of car	ndidate, committe	e, or corporation	Heidi Daniels	on for Mounds View	Schools	
Office sought or ballot question School Board member District 621						
Type of Orga	anization:x	_ Candidate Comn	nittee _	Political (Actio	n) Committee/Co	rporation
Type of repo		imary Ja eneral F	inal report (close	s committee account – 03 for requirements)	Reporting period From_8/1/2023	: to <u>10/26/2023</u>
the instruction	ons page. Use a sepa mization must inclu \$_74 + \$	arate sheet to itemi	ze all contribution	TIONS covered by this report. ns from a single source upation if self-employe	that exceed \$100 d	uring the calendar
			EXPENDIT			
	disbursement mad emization must incl	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		d of time covered by re ach expenditure.	port. Attach additic	onal sheets if
Date			Purpose			Amount
		Iten	nized on separat	e sheet		6165.10
					TOTAL	6165.10
	t for each project. At	oject or corporate me	ssage project for w	EXPENDITURES hich contribution(s) or exp	enditure(s) total mor	e than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose		Name & Aa	dress of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt
					TOTAL	
CURRENT A	ACCOUNT BALAN	NCE: \$ 1265.81				
I certify that this is a full and true statement						10/26/2023
Signature					Date	
Printed Name_ Heidi Danielson Email_ hldanielson@comcast.net						
Address 25	39 Valley View I	Lane, New Brigh	nton MN 55112	Phone	763-228-6203	

Expenditures – Heidi Danielson for Mounds View Schools – 10/26/2023

8/17/2023	Office Depot – supplies	\$77.42
8/29/2023	Wells Fargo – campaign checks	\$18.00
9/12/2023	Go Daddy – website renewal	\$64.32
9/15/2023	Minuteman Press – lawn signs	\$526.43
9/20/2023	Go Daddy – website hosting	\$16.99
9/20/2023	USPS – stamps	\$26.40
9/27/2023	Nine North – video	\$100.00
9/29/2023	Mounds View Park and Rec – park rental	\$40.00
9/29/2023	Minnesota DFL – Data services	\$100.00
10/5/2023	Minuteman Press – lawn signs	\$866.75
10/12/2023	Facebook – advertising	\$10.00
10/16/2023	Minuteman Press – lawn signs	\$344.79
10/18/2023	SD 40 DFL – Donation	\$1947.00
10/20/2023	Go Daddy – website hosting	\$16.99
10/22/2023	DeMay for Schools – printing reimbursement	\$212.31
10/24/2023	Facebook – advertising	\$25.00
10/25/2023	Facebook – advertising	\$25.00
10/25/20	Weinhagen Volunteer Committee – printing reimbursement	\$117.52
10/26/2023	Eye Contact Media LLC – Media	\$1500.00
	TOTAL	\$6034.92
Square platfor	m service charges	
	August	\$32.87
	September	\$38.65
	October	<u>\$58.66</u>
		\$130.27

\$6165.10

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Contributions greater than \$100 – Heidi Danielson for Mounds View Schools – 10/26/2023

Marilyn & Joe Adler – retired 3305 126 th Lane NE, Blaine MN 55449	\$100
Gina Johnson – Data EmpowerED Consulting, Principal 355 Downing St, Denver CO 80218	\$200
Kim Adler – retired 2801 Adams Mill Rd., Washington DC 20009	\$250
Jim DeMay and Channing Riggs – retired 4 Ironwood, North Oaks MN 55127	\$1200
Shelly Petermann – Loucks, Inc., Engineer 239 16 th Ave. SW, New Brighton MN 55112	\$200
Glenn and Janet Dorfman – retired 4444 Cumberland Court, Shoreview MN 55126	\$750
Dave Findell – The Findell Group, Data Consultant 563 10th Ave. NW, New Brighton MN 55112	\$100
Helen Nelson – Edina Realty, Realtor 4223 Bristol Run, Shoreview, MN 55126	\$100
Mounds View Education Foundation 4223 Bristol Run, Shoreview, MN 55126	\$500
DFL SD 40 PO Box 131956, Roseville, MN 55126	\$100
Paula DeZellar - retired 4044 Crestview Lane, Shoreview, MN 55126	\$100
John Niedfeldt-Thomas – Civic Sector Consulting, LLC, Owner 2553 15th St. NW, New Brighton MN 55112	\$100
Steve Johnson – retired 1397 Arden Oaks Drive, Arden Hills MN 55112	\$100
Mark Catron – retired 4 Eastview Lane, North Oaks MN 55127	\$100
Barry Danielson – BI Worldwide, VP 2539 Valley View Lane, New Brighton MN 55112	\$100
Curt Proud – retired 4716 Laura Lane, Shoreview, MN 55126	\$200

Diane Glasheen for Mounds View Schools – Campaign committee 2843 17th St. NW, New Brighton, MN 55112	\$111.91
Jonathan Weinhagen – Minneapolis Chamber of Commerce, President 1218 Bucher Avenue, Shoreview MN 55126	\$600
Gerry Sande – retired 1401 Brookshire Court, New Brighton MN 55112	\$100
Lars Leafblad – Ballinger Leafblad, Inc., Principal 4765 Chandler Rd, Shoreview, MN 55126	\$100
Sue Risher – retired 2271 Thorndale Ave., New Brighton, MN 55112	\$100
Shauna Bock – State of MN, Director of Education 5214 Skiba Dr., Mounds View, MN 55112	\$100
Yolanda Magee – UPS, Managing Director of Sales 1300 Woodcrest, Shoreview, MN 55126	\$100
Amy Seehusen – US Bank, Credit Analyst 1870 16th St. NW, New Brighton MN 55112	\$100